Product Data Sheet

GS1AH420
DISCONNECT SWITCH HANDLE T-144X12 IP65

Technical Characteristics

List Price  $70.00 USD

Availability Stock Item: This item is normally stocked in our distribution facility.

Features
Color

For Use With
Specifications

Type

Shipping and Ordering

Padlockable

Red/Yellow

GS1 and LK3 Disconnect Switches
Operation: Off/On (O/1)

GS1

Category

Discount Schedule
GTIN

Package Quantity
Weight

Availability Code
Returnability
Country of Origin

22640 - Disconnect Switches, IEC, Type GS1 & LK3

111

00785901180715

1

0.59 Ibs.

Stock Item: This item is normally stocked in our distribution facility.
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As standards, specifications, and designs change from time to time, please ask for confirmation of the information given in this document.
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